LEADER
The best automation specialist
               LD-F600A-300
Gear Type Digital Toroidal Winding Machine
Machine parameters can be customized according to customer's products
Wire Size : 0.5-2.6mm
Magazine(shuttle)Diameter: 300mm
Max. Finished OD.: 70~200mm
Min. Finished ID.: 35mm
Finished Height: 90mm
Max .Speed : 200RPM
Main Motor : 750W Reduce Speed AC Motor
Spreading Motor : DC 5V Reduce Speed Stepping Motor
Power : 220V, 50Hz
Net Weight : 94kg
Dimensions :  L600*W650*H700mm
LD